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Sverepec 3.kolo MM SR QUAD 2010

HOBBY OPEN Sverepec 1,850 Km ._._.
. H N
Pos No. Name Stat Znadka Mesto Class 2F iF  Total points Diff Gap
1 33  Denis HANKO SVK Suzuki LTR 450 Nitrianskd streda  Quad Hobby Open 50 50 100 0 0
2 7 Mat(g DULOVIC SVK Suzuki 450 Poprad Quad Hobby Open 36 45 81 19 19
3 17 Patrik KOREC SVK Suzuki LTR 450 Pata Quad Hobby Open 45 30 75 25 6
4 13 Robert JANOéKO SVK YAMAHA Gelnica Quad Hobby Open 40 33 73 27 2
5 94 Martin REHAK SVK SUZUKI Dobra Quad Hobby Open 30 40 70 30 3
6 48  Tomas MIMLICH SVK SUZUKI Nové mesto nad\  Quad Hobby Open 33 36 69 31 1
7 77 Stanislav GRUBER CZE SUZUKI 450 Frydek Mistek Quad Hobby Open 27 25 52 48 17
8 3 Dalibor PICKA CzE SUZUKI 450 Brno Quad Hobby Open 23 23 46 54 6
9 38 Libor VITTEK SVK YAMAHA 700 Bukové Quad Hobby Open 25 21 46 54 0
10 111 Peter KARAFIAT CZE YAMAHA 450 Uh. HRADISTE Quad Hobby Open 21 20 41 59 5
11 55 Miroslav ROJKO SVK Suzuki LTR 450 Lubina Quad Hobby Open 20 18 38 62 3
12 24  Tomas MIMLICH SVK GAS GAS Nové mesto nad\  Quad Hobby Open 0 27 27 73 11
13 65 Adam DEAK SVK Yamaha 450 Nové mesto nad\  Quad Hobby Open - 19 19 81 8
Séf merania: Sportiming Orbits
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